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Cross D
Cattermole T
Godfrey A
Winning K
Mead M

Clarke S
Daysh W
Collins L

Newberry A
Ulysse D

St Aubyn N
Coulsey G
Dougan M
Camp M
Russell P
Berthineau
Vizard M
Green D
Cooke F
Joubel Y
Coquelle P
Wightman R
Spink P
Gibbon P
Clee JL
Hodgson D
Dreyer A
Williamson J
Larrue O
Barratt M
Brook A
Chapple B
Kelly M

NRA 144th Imperial Meeting

Rural Contact Match
Class

LERA Historic
Luton R+PC Historic
Kings Lynn Historic
MMSC Historic
NRA Historic
Offas Dyke Iron
Surrey Borders Iron
Greensleeves Iron
L+D Practical
TNV Practical
HRA Practical
L+D Practical
NRA Practical
NRA Practical
PSSA Practical
CAT Vaudoy Practical
LPSC Practical
HRA Practical
HRA Practical
TNV Practical
TNV Practical
HRA Practical
NRA Practical
PSSA Practical
CAT Vaudoy Practical
HRA Practical
LPSC Practical
WNSC Practical
CAT Vaudoy Practical
L+D Practical
NRA Practical
HRA Practical
ATSC Practical

Rural
Contact

137
128
126
104
90

187
168
139

265
261
254
249
246
245
239
239
238
237
231
228
222
215
215
214
212
209
204
197
196
196
190
163
150
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Service
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Cottrell P
Ellis W
Chapman A
Greenaway N
Bradley M
Tasker P
Hogarth J
Vale C
Burton A
Mitchard M
Wylde D
Page S
Drewett S
Bennington N
Hudson C
Sanderson D
Stoneham B
Beard S
Boswell D
Morgan-Hosey J
Chisholm L

Clermont

ATSC

HRA

1066

NRA

HRA

HRA

NRA

LPSC
ENEVER
Bridport SC
PSSA

Offas Dyke
Wilts Police
HRA

LPSC
Weybridge
NRA

NRA

HRA

NRA

High Wycombe

Practical

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

Service

137

258
255
254
253
245
239
238
236
227
224
223
219
217
204
196
195
190
190
136



